
Easts Leisure and Golf

Saturday, 03 January 2026

Competition Presentation Report

Competition : Medley Stroke (Blue)

Type : Nett

Total Entrants : 246Course : GA Course

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

nullTime Of Day Tee BlocksGender

null Groups :

New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

$60.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Adam Vickers 11A - 1 66

Grade A Winners

$50.00Andrew Mungoven 10A - 2 67

$45.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Bowen Small 2A - 3 68 C/B

$40.00Cooper Muir 7A - 4 68

$30.00Bryan Gulliver 4A - 5 69

$20.00Mark Caves 10A - 6 70 C/B

$60.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Haiden Kowalski 18B - 1 61

Grade B Winners

$50.00Matt Merlo 17B - 2 65

$45.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Garry Fairhurst 18B - 3 68

$40.00Joshua Hicks 17B - 4 69 C/B

$30.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Chris Miller 16B - 5 69 C/B

$20.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

David Winchester 18B - 6 69

$60.00Paul Gould 22C - 1 63

Grade C Winners

$50.00
Charlestown Golf Club

james walmsely 28C - 2 66 C/B

$45.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Mark Forbes 22C - 3 66

$40.00Peter Johns 20C - 4 68 C/B
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New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

$30.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Brad Forbes 25C - 5 68 C/B

$20.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Stephen Partridge 30C - 6 68 C/B

1 BallHaiden Kowalski 181 61

Place Getters

1 BallPaul Gould 222 63

1 BallMatt Merlo 173 65

1 BallAdam Vickers 114 66 C/B

1 Ball
Charlestown Golf Club

james walmsely 285 66 C/B

1 BallMark Forbes 226 66

1 BallAndrew Mungoven 107 67

1 BallGarry Fairhurst 188 68 C/B

1 BallBowen Small 29 68

1 BallPeter Johns 2010 68 C/B

1 BallCooper Muir 711 68 C/B

1 BallBrad Forbes 2512 68 C/B

1 BallStephen Partridge 3013 68 C/B

1 BallBen Tasevski 2014 68 C/B

1 BallJohn Widera 2415 68

1 BallDavid Brennan 2116 69 C/B

1 BallNicholas Rinkin 3017 69 C/B

1 BallBryan Gulliver 418 69 C/B

1 BallJoshua Hicks 1719 69 C/B

1 BallChris Miller 1620 69 C/B

1 BallKegan Hawkins 2521 69 C/B

1 BallBrian Campbell 2022 69 C/B

1 BallRobert Mc Kenzie 2423 69 C/B

1 BallDavid Winchester 1824 69

1 BallMark Caves 1025 70 C/B

1 BallKel Harband 1726 70 C/B

1 BallBrendan Mills 1827 70 C/B

1 BallBenjamin Darcy 2128 70 C/B

1 BallJason Lane 729 70 C/B

1 BallKhye Heron 2230 70 C/B

1 BallDavid Radley 1731 70 C/B

1 BallBruce Hector 1132 70 C/B

1 BallMatthew Lorenz 933 70

1 BallGreg Little 1834 71 C/B
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New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

1 BallKristopher Foot 2035 71 C/B

1 BallGlenn Mann 1536 71 C/B

1 BallDaniel McClure 1937 71 C/B

1 BallDion Hannaford -138 71 C/B

1 BallDino Legovich 1439 71 C/B

1 BallIan Jeffery 1040 71 C/B

1 BallKevin Picton 1441 71 C/B

1 BallPhil Johns 1242 71 C/B

1 BallWade Beard 543 71 C/B

1 BallMichael Ison 344 71 C/B

1 BallTony Ellicott 745 71 C/B

1 BallStu McDonald 1046 71 C/B

1 BallPeter Bloomfield 947 71 C/B

1 BallShannon O'Hara 748 71 C/B

1 BallRobert Walters 1649 71 C/B

1 BallBen Sharpe 1350 71

1 BallGrahame Hughes 1851 72 C/B

1 BallPaul Forbes 1052 72 C/B

1 BallMatt Godsell 1753 72 C/B

1 BallDaryl Miller 854 72 C/B

1 BallGeoff Whellum 2855 72 C/B

1 BallLuke Pringle-Norris 856 72 C/B

1 BallShane Muir 157 72 C/B

1 BallJye Mackellar 158 72 C/B

1 BallStan Grzanka 1359 72 C/B

1 BallShane Redman 2060 72 C/B

1 BallJason McCloy 861 72 C/B

1 BallSteve Kostrzewski 1262 72

1 Ball
Muree Golf Club

Jaxon Brooks 163 73 C/B

1 BallGarry Price 2464 73 C/B

1 BallNick Riley 765 73 C/B

1 BallTim Stork 466 73 C/B

1 BallWill Fraser 267 73 C/B

1 BallRobert Roy 1468 73 C/B

1 BallWayne Cambourn 769 73 C/B

1 BallBailey Bromage 2170 73 C/B

1 BallMark Walmsley 3471 73 C/B

1 Ball
Future Golf

Oliver Davidson 2072 73 C/B
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New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

1 BallGreg Piper 1973 73 C/B

1 BallKenneth Wilson 2274 73

1 BallGeoff Struczko 775 74 C/B

1 BallKeith Shaw 1076 74 C/B

1 BallRussell Bunn 777 74 C/B

1 BallWarren Deuis 1478 74 C/B

1 BallDominic Murray 2479 74 C/B

1 BallStan Gardner 2080 74 C/B

1 BallNeath Rumbel 781 74 C/B

1 BallNeil Ingham 1082 74 C/B

1 BallPeter Collins 1383 74 C/B

1 BallZig Grzanka 2684 74 C/B

1 BallStephen Hennessy 2185 74 C/B

1 Ball
Waratah Golf Club

MITCH FAHEY 486 74 C/B

1 BallIan Warby 2287 74 C/B

1 BallJohn Bennett 988 74 C/B

1 BallSteven Friebe 1789 74 C/B

1 BallMichael Lawrence 1290 74 C/B

1 BallMartin Horrocks 691 74 C/B

1 BallPeter Adams 1692 74 C/B

1 BallGeoff Towns 2093 74 C/B

1 BallRod Butler 1594 74 C/B

1 BallKen Brown 2395 74

1 BallLuke Hutchinson 1896 75 C/B

1 BallDave Kirkman 1597 75 C/B

1 BallShane Turner 1198 75 C/B

1 BallDaniel Leslie 099 75
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Nearest to Pin
Hole Name Prize DescriptionDistance Grade

Daniel Willingham13 95cm6 Balls NTPA

Daniel Leslie17 158cm6 Balls NTPA

Roy Bosco13 36.5cm6 Balls NTPB

Haiden Kowalski17 127cm6 Balls NTPB

Rod Murray13 149cm6 Balls NTPC

Bruce Pritchard17 198cm6 Balls NTPC

Gross Grade A

Dion Hannaford
Easts Leisure and Golf

1 70 C/B $60.00-1

Gross Grade B

Haiden Kowalski
Easts Leisure and Golf

1 79 $60.0018

Gross Grade C

Paul Gould1 85 $60.0022
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